
PLACE BIB NAME
COUNTRY

RESULT
DATE of BIRTH DIFF

POINTS
PLACE-HEAT/GRP.

RESULT/WIND
60 m Hurdles High Jump Shot Put 4kg Long Jump 800 Metres

1 88 Cláudia Santos
POR 13 Jan 89

2393 476
1

11.38/+?

460
1

1.35

414
1

08.22

477
1

4.69

566
2

2:40.63

2 72 Virginie Dreux
FRA 27 Feb 88

1937 435
2

11.65/+?

340
2

1.23

204
2

04.94

379
2

4.30

579
1

2:39.43

INAS Indoor Athletics Championships
Praha, 10 - 12 March 2017

Pentathlon Women - standings after 5 disciplines

Page 1 of 1 Printed on Friday, March 10, 2017 3:35 PMTiming & Data service by OnlineSystem s.r.o.




