INAS Indoor Athletics Championships

Praha, 10 - 12 March 2017

Pentathlon Women - standings after 5 disciplines

						1	*	R	#
PLACE	BIB	NAME		RESULT	60 m Hurdles	High Jump	Shot Put 4kg	Long Jump	800 Metres
		COUNTRY	DATE of BIRTH	DIFF					
1	88	Cláudia Sa	2393	476	460	414	477	566	
•					1	1	1	1	2
		POR	13 Jan 89		11.38/+?	1.35	08.22	4.69	2:40.63
2	72 Virginie Dreux			1937	435	340	204	379	579
		_		.,,,,	2	2	2	2	1
		FRA	27 Feb 88		11.65/+?	1.23	04.94	4.30	2:39.43

POINTS PLACE-HEAT/GRP. RESULT/WIND